



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1542

Bid Number: B-24-0205
Date: 07/01/2024
Page: 1 of 1

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	419.0	ltr/s	Brake Fluid DOT3 -1000ml	395.00	165,505.00		
2	856.0	ltr/s	Coolant, Radiator	540.00	462,240.00		
3	2753.0	ltr/s	Engine Oil 15W40, Diesel	313.39	862,762.67		
4	220.0	ltr/s	Gear Oil 140 GL5 -1000ml	274.00	60,280.00		
5	359.0	can/s	Grease Multi-Purpose 500g./can	253.00	90,827.00		
6	294.0	ltr/s	Oil, ATF	330.00	97,020.00		
7	1092.0	ltr/s	Oil, Gasoline Engine, AX7 10W-40 SAE, Semi-Synthetic Motor Oil	320.00	349,440.00		
8	205.0	ltr/s	Premix Rad Coolant	415.00	85,075.00		
9	886.0	ltr/s	Transmission Oil # 90	695.00	615,770.00		
TOTAL/LOT					2,788,919.67		

Purpose: For the maintenance of Vehicle (Fuel , Oil & Lubricants)

Delivery: PGSO

Period of Delivery: 10 Days